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TOTAL CALLS
FOR SERVICE

36871

AVERAGE
RESPONSE TIME

2.14

LOCATION COUNT
 

500 WASHINGTON AVE MIAMI BEACH 33139
10TH ST OCEAN DR MIAMI BEACH 33139
1000 COLLINS AVE MIAMI BEACH 33139
9TH ST OCEAN DR MIAMI BEACH 33139
900 OCEAN DR MIAMI BEACH 33139
11TH ST COLLINS AVE MIAMI BEACH 33139
8TH ST OCEAN DR MIAMI BEACH 33139
1400 COLLINS AVE MIAMI BEACH 33139
1100 WASHINGTON AVE MIAMI BEACH
33139
1020 OCEAN DR MIAMI BEACH 33139

796
657
621
613
603
444
437
428
420

407TOTAL 36854

CFS BY HOUR
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CALL TYPE COUNT
 

34-DISTURBANCE
38-SUSPICIOUS PERSON
14-INVESTIGATION
19-TRAFFIC STOP
20-TRAFFIC DETAIL
27-LARCENY
32-BATTERY
17-TRAFFIC CRASH
14PW-PARK AND WALK
14WO-WATCH ORDER

6444
6396
5885
4589
1827
1631
1338
1121
990
847

TOTAL 36871

SHIFT

0K 2K 4K 6K

Shift A-0630-1429

Shift B-1430-2229

Shift C-2230-0629

3134

5283

4473

2039

2988

3386

3616

6809

5143

TOTAL OFFICER
INITIATED CFS

18584

CFS BY YEAR & MONTH
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Year 2019 2020 2021

2019 CALLS
FOR SERVICE

12890

2020 CALLS
FOR SERVICE

8413

2021 CALLS
FOR SERVICE

15568

ADCD CALLS FOR SERVICE COMPARISON 
JANUARY 1 THROUGH AUGUST 27

OFC INITIATED

5996
OFC INITIATED

4039
OFC INITIATED

8549

  2019
  2020
  2021



/

Location Count
 

1057 WASHINGTON AVE MIAMI
BEACH 33139
1000 BEACH SVRD MIAMI BEACH
33139
1400 BEACH SVRD MIAMI BEACH
33139
900 BEACH SVRD MIAMI BEACH
33139
1020 OCEAN DR MIAMI BEACH
33139
900 OCEAN DR MIAMI BEACH
33139

144

84

77

74

73

69

TOTAL 2846

MAJOR CRIMES BY HOUR
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MAJOR CRIMES BY YEAR & MONTH
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Year 2019 2020 2021

2019 MAJOR
CRIMES

1204

2020 MAJOR
CRIMES

614

2021 MAJOR
CRIMES

1038

TOTAL MAJOR
CRIMES

2856
TOTAL VIOLENT

CRIMES

258
TOTAL PROPERTY

CRIMES

2598
MBPDIncidentType 2019

 
2020
 

2021
 

Total

AGGRAVATED
BATTERIES/ASSAULTS
AUTO THEFT
BURGLARIES
FRAUDS
HOMICIDES
ROBBERIES
SEXUAL BATTERIES
THEFTS
VEHICLE BURGLARIES

39

30
41
60
1

33
12

923
65

28

27
33
22

 
20
8

437
39

61

41
59
43
3

37
16

742
36

128

98
133
125
4
90
36

2102
140

Total 1204 614 1038 2856

MAJOR CRIMES

THEFTS 74%

5%

5%

AGGRAV… 4%
FRAUDS 4%
AUTO THEFT 3%

VEHICLE BURG…

BURGLARIES

ADCD MAJOR CRIMES COMPARISON 
JANUARY 1 THROUGH AUGUST 27

  2019
  2020
  2021



/

Case Location Count
 

900 OCEAN DR MIAMI BEACH
33139
1000 COLLINS AVE MIAMI
BEACH 33139
800 OCEAN DR MIAMI BEACH
33139
1000 OCEAN DR MIAMI
BEACH 33139
1100 COLLINS AVE MIAMI
BEACH 33139
800 COLLINS AVE MIAMI
BEACH 33139
100 9TH ST MIAMI BEACH
33139
1300 COLLINS AVE MIAMI
BEACH 33139

137

124

111

86

74

67

58

55

TOTAL 3347

ARRESTS BY HOUR
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ARRESTS BY YEAR & MONTH
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2019 ARRESTS

1261

Charge Count
 

NARCOTICS
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
BATTERY/ P.O.
TRAFFIC STOP
BATTERY-SIMPLE
TRESPASS
DRINKING IN PUBLIC
RESISTING WITHOUT VIOLENCE
BATTERY/SIMPLE-DOMESTIC
WEAPONS OFFENSE
MOV
WARRANT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
THEFT/SHOPLIFTING
ROBBERY/STRONG ARM

2115
619
538
538
364
241
222
220
205
202
174
165
123
113
112

Total 7608

SHIFT
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Year 2019 2020 2021

2020 ARRESTS

493

2021 ARRESTS

1593

TOTAL
ARRESTS

3347
TOTAL ARREST

CHARGES

7608

ADCD ARREST COMPARISON 
JANUARY 1 THROUGH AUGUST 27

  2019
  2020
  2021


